
ospsv Rangliste    OVWS   2011

Verein   Kreuzlingen Kreis   8

  Name    Vorname Jahrg. A Punkte KK Mannschaft

1. Steiger  Markus 59 A 197 1

2. Müller  Ueli 48 A 195 1

3. Wolfender Matthias 93 J 195 1

4. Signer Michael 92 J 194 1

5. Himmelberger  Rolf 55 A 193 1

6. Müller  Alfred 51 A 192 1

7. Burger Karsten 87 A 191 1

8. Burger Sascha 87 A 191 1 1548

9. Gutjahr Dean 93 J 189 1

10. Signer  Hilde 63 A 186 1

11. Signer  Markus 63 A 184 1

12. Freund  Peter 52 A 183 1

13. Specchier  Ado 52 A 179 1

14. Niederhauser  Werner 50 A
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Mannschaft



ospsv    Rangliste   OVWS    2011

Verein    Bottighofen Kreis   8

Rang  Name    VornameJahrg.A. Punkte KK Mannschaft

1. Brack  Kurt 71 A 195 1

2. Forster  Evelyn 53 A 193 1

3. Roviaro Marco 87 A 191 1

4. Bär  Oskar 60 A 191 1

5. Roviaro Sandra 90 A 191 1

6. Brunschwiler  Markus 56 A 190 1

7. Giordano  Gina 81 A 189 1

8. Forster  Hans - Ulrich 51 A 182 1 1522

9. Roviaro Maurizio 59 A 174

10. Roviaro Ursula 58 A 168

11. Herzog  Werner 66 A  
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ospsv   Rangliste    OVWS    2011

Verein   Lengwil Kreis   8

Rang  Name    Vorname Jahrg.A.  Pkt. KK Mannschaft

1. Gerardi  Marco 84 A 197 1

2. Brüllmann  Martin 78 A 194 1

3. Tschannen  Martin 77 A 192 1

4. Gerardi  Edi 50 A 191 1

5. Seiz Roman 92 J 190 1

6. Schnyder Remo 90 A 187 1

7. Spengler Marco 93 J 187 1

8. Brand  Josef 39 A 186 1 1524

9. Ruegger  Raphael 77 A 182 1
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ospsv     Rangliste    OVWS     2011

Verein   Steckborn Kreis   8

Rang   Name    Vorname Jahrg. A. Punkte KK Mannschaft

1. Züst  Jürg 57 A 194 1

2. Schäfli  Werner 78 A 194 1

3. Haller  Marcel 58 A 191 1

4. Hollenweger Andrea 71 A 190 1

5. Jost  Dominic 79 A 189 1

6. Füllemann  Nicole 70 A 185 1
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ospsv    Rangliste   OVWS     2011

Verein   Schönenbaumgarten Kreis   8

Rang  Name    Vorname Jahrg.A. Punkte KK Mannschaft

1. Stacher Peter 73 A. 195 1

2. Hemminger  Elisabeth 47 A. 193 1

3. Leuch Reto 70 A. 193 1

4. Reinhard  Urs 76 A. 193 1

5. Götz Werner 64 A. 192 1

6. Stachel  Josef 48 A. 189 1

7. Hemminger  Robert 46 A. 188 1

8. Leuch Barbara 76 A. 188 1 1531

9 Reinhart Karl 52 A. 188 1

10 Soltermann  Fritz 61 A. 187 1

11 Oberhänsli  Ruedi 46 A. 186 1

12 Reinhard  Fritz 47 A. 186 1

13 Spengler Walter 62 A. 186 1

14 Zingg  Hans Ulrich 55 A. 186 1

15 Pupikofer Walter 41

16. Weiss Urs 55  
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EINZELRANGLISTE    OVWS    KREIS   8

1 Kreuzlingen Steiger  Markus 59 197

2 Lengwil Gerardi  Marco 84 197

3 Bottighofen Brack  Kurt 71 195

4 Kreuzlingen Müller  Ueli 48 195

5 Kreuzlingen Wolfender Matthias 93 195

6 Schönenbaumgarten Stacher Peter 73 195

7 Steckborn Züst  Jürg 57 194

8 Kreuzlingen Signer Michael 93 194

9 Lengwil Brüllmann  Martin 78 194

10 Steckborn Schäfli  Werner 78 194

11 Bottighofen Giordano  Evelyn 53 193

12 Kreuzlingen Himmelberger  Rolf 55 193

13 Schönenbaumgarten Hemminger  Elisabeth 47 193

14 Schönenbaumgarten Leuch Reto 70 193

15 Schönenbaumgarten Reinhard  Urs 76 193

16 Kreuzlingen Müller  Alfred 51 192

17 Lengwil Tschannen  Martin 77 192

18 Schönenbaumgarten Götz Werner 64 192

19 Bottighofen Bär  Oskar 60 191

20 Bottighofen Roviaro Marco 87 191

21 Kreuzlingen Burger Karsten 87 191

22 Kreuzlingen Burger Sascha 87 191

23 Bottighofen Roviaro Sandra 90 191

24 Lengwil Gerardi  Edi 50 191

25 Steckborn Haller  Marcel 58 191

26 Bottighofen Brunschwiler  Markus 56 190

27 Lengwil Seiz Roman 92 190

28 Steckborn Hollenweger Andrea 71 190

29 Bottighofen Giordano  Gina 81 189

30 Kreuzlingen Gutjahr Dean 93 189

31 Schönenbaumgarten Stachel  Josef 48 189

32 Steckborn Jost  Dominic 79 189

33 Schönenbaumgarten Hemminger  Robert 46 188

34 Schönenbaumgarten Leuch Barbara 76 188

35 Schönenbaumgarten Reinhart Karl 52 188

36 Lengwil Spengler Marco 93 187

37 Lengwil Schnyder Remo 90 187

38 Schönenbaumgarten Soltermann  Fritz 61 187

39 Kreuzlingen Signer Hilde 63 186

40 Lengwil Brand  Josef 39 186

41 Schönenbaumgarten Oberhänsli  Ruedi 46 186

42 Schönenbaumgarten Reinhard  Fritz 47 186

43 Schönenbaumgarten Spengler Walter 62 186

44 Schönenbaumgarten Zingg  Hans Ulrich 55 186



45 Steckborn Füllemann  Nicole 70 185

46 Kreuzlingen Signer  Markus 63 184

47 Kreuzlingen Freund  Peter 52 183

48 Bottighofen Forster  Hans - Ulrich 51 182

49 Lengwil Ruegger  Raphael 77 182

50 Kreuzlingen Specchier  Ado 52 179

51 Bottighofen Roviaro Maurizio 59 174

52 Bottighofen Roviaro Ursula 58 168

ZUSAMMENSTELLUNG  KREIS  8

MANNSCHAFT

KREUZLINGEN  1548

SCHOENENBAUMGARTEN 1531

LENGWIL 1524

BOTTIGHOFEN 1522

STECKBORN 1143


